
School Name: PM SHRI KV DEHRADUN, 
ITBP (SHIFT-I) 

Regic:a: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

1. 

3 

1 

Application 

13 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

2 252535265981745884 VAIBHAV RAWAT 

Submission Code 
Name 

252544881722955372 GIRISHA NEHWAL 

252535220961731239 VAISHNAVI KHANDURI 

252536697002595497 NIRMAL SINGH YADAV 

5 252535510642702714 |KANVI DHIMAN 

17 252537198201819466 AARAV VERMA 

252536195481746951 |HARSH RAWAT 

11 252536455102344722 |KAVYANJALI TOMAR 

252535996981831047 MAHIKA SUNDRIYAL 

21 252537914921848698 |SHAURYA THALEDI 

12 252536466101754997 |SAANVI JOSHI 

42 252543573122784224 VEDANSH SNEHI 

4 252535264581735360 AYANSH TIWARI 

34 252540704402189023 REYANSH SONKAR 

28 252538857221994123 RUDRANSH KUMAR 

7 252535806441738314 ABHINAV 

2. 

Academic Year:2025-2026 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 
fers 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class 1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 50 

2/ WL 51| 

3/ WL 52 

|4/ WL 53 

5/ WL 54| 

6/ WL 55 

7/ WL 56 

8/ WL 57| 

9/ WL 58 

10/ WL 

59 

11/ WL 
60 

12/ WL 

61 

13/ WL 

62 

14/ WL 

63 

15/ WL 

64 

16/ WL 

65 

rohrg5. 



44 

31 

22 

14 

29 

27 

37 

30 

36 

40 

26 

23 

252544204262958096 MEHERIKA KANNOJIA 

252539247062012962 |DIVYAANSH KUKRETI 

32 

252538317861988564 SHRIYANSHI 

24 

252536729502778727 ANIKET SAINI 

252539120202430129 KANISHKA NEGI 

252538852722427291 NIVEDITA SINGH 

252542199002877228 AYAANSH RAWAT 

252539175162007796ARADHYA JURAL 

252540921602245543 ARYA BHATT 

10 252536260962686240 |SHREYA CHAUHAN 

252543392482771237 ADITYA SAINI 

252538792642858475 RANVIJAY SINGH 

45 252544347602882210 YATHARTH SINGH 

252538509502709423 PARIDHI 

25 252538788462605421 sUDHITI 

252535576661 735757 DHRUV SEHGAL 

252539341882080121 JIGYASA JOSHI 

252538787541989536 RUDRANSH TRIPATHI 

2 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17/ WL 
66 

18/ WL 

67 

19/ WL 

68 

20/ WL 
69 

21/ WL 

70 

22/ WL 
71 

23/ WL 

72 

24/ WL 

73 

25/ WL 

74 

26/ WL 

75 

27/ WL 

76 

28/ WL 

77 

29/ WL 

78 

30/ WL 

79 

31/ WL 

80 

32/ WL 
81 

33/WL 

82 

34/ WL 

83 



20 

4. 

35 

38 

47 

19 

18 

46 

39 

41 

15 

33 

252537735361859272GAURAV SHARMA 

43 

252540842222199426 AKSHITA RAWAT 

252542230882776445 ANANYA NEGI 

252545032762965905 |ANMOL 

252537625582025368 ATHARV JOSHI 

252537429042880883 |AYANSH DOBHAL 

252544614002979976 SARISHTI NAGAR 

16 252536803481832371 |SHREYASH SINGH JANGWAN 

252542847502686693 PRAGYA NAITHANI 

252543477702946525 SAMAR 

252536759122862994 SHARDUL BHARTI 

252539756842203816 |AARAV SINGH 

252543843022807592 SHIVAAY BELWAL 

1, CsANJAY KUMAR) 
PRINCI PAL 

(SWEETY ) 
PARENT MEMBER 

TEACHER 

3 

3 

3 

5. (AMT GHILD|YAL) 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

VIDYALAY/ 

MEMBER 

f 

NA 

NA 

2 T/e oPS (SHo ) DD 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

35/ WL 

.. 

84 

36/ WL 

85 

37/ WL 

86 

38/ WL 

87 

3T1/CMAN 

39/ WL 
88 

40/ WL 

89 

41/ WL 

90 

42/ WL 

91 

43/ WL 

92 

44/ WL 

93 

45/ WL 

94 

46/ WL 

95 

47/ WL 

2. PAWAN KUMAR DABXAL)VIB"PAJANE SH) 
PM:. .lVDY.\LAYA 

96 

PARENT MEMBSR 

VMC MEMBER ( CHAIRMAN NOMINEE) 
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